
LOT 22
TRIBUTARY PHASE 1A UNIT 1
OR 2378/217

SHINALL MIKE & CHRISTINA V/SHINALL TIMOTHY
75944 SAFFRON LANE
YULEE, FL 32097

10-2N-26-2010-0022-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
05

5020.00

07/07/2022 TWWW 0.00 65,000 0 0 65,000

STANDARD
4

294,618
3,635
65,000

363,253
0

363,253
HA HAB 50,000

313,253
363,253

0

348,674

2686/1632 12/15/2023 WD Q I 01 410,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOLLIS GARY D JR

SHINALL MIKE & CHRI

2563/1170 5/02/2022 SW Q I 01 339,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOM

HOLLIS GARY D JR

2024
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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22006756 CO ISSUED 0 05/02/2022

21009613 NEW CONSTR 339,918 07/22/2021

2024HX Base Yr

75944 SAFFRON LN, YULEE

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 2,707 114.6240 108.89 294,765 2022 2022 0 0 0 0.05 99.95

1 SINGLE FAM – 50% - 2024 Heated Area: 2384

BAS 1,041 100 1,041 113,297

FGR 452 55 249 27,100

FOP 57 30 17 1,850

FOP 160 30 48 5,224

FUS 1,343 100 1,343 146,166

PTO 80 5 4 436

STR 52 10 5 544

3,185 2,707 294,618

BAS=[YR=2022]  W2 FOP=[YR=2022]  N10 W16 PTO=[YR=2022]  W8
S10 E8 N10$ S10 E16$ W33 S16 FGR=[YR=2022]  S26 E19
FOP=[YR=2022]  S5 E5 N13 W4 S8 W1$ E1 N22 W17 N4 W3$ E3 S4
E17 S14 E4 S13 E11 N47$ PTR= E10 FUS=[YR=2022]  E35 S41 W15
N2 W20 N19 STR=[YR=2022]  N4 E13 S4 W13$ E13 N4 W13 N16$
W10$.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 50 0 0 699.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2022 2022 3 100 3,635

3,635

1 000134 C SFR POND 50 PUD 45.00 120.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000


